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NOM
DUPRAT
BALMETTE
MOYON
SOMBRUN
LARAMEE
LACAMPAGNE
ZAMBELLI
PORTELLI
SOMBRUN
MESURE
REBEYROLLE
MIRANDE
ARBIDE
MASSON
DUPRAT
JOUBERT
ROBERT
DUZON
BELTRAN
MARTHIENS
DEGORGUE
SOMBRUN
MILCENT
VERNAY
GOMIS
ARBIDE
VERNAY
BECOT
MARTINEZ
MORILLON
MIRANDE
FAUBET
MICHENEAU
JAFFUEL
MESURE
PORTELLI
VERNAY
FAUBET
JOUSSEAUME
BONNET
ZAMBELLI
ROJEL
VANDEWALLE
CASTAING
JAFFUEL
GENESTE
TESTARD
PAGE
LARROSE
MARCHAL
DEGORGUE
LANDOZ
BOUTIN
BERTRAND
BAUMANN
SUDRAT
BODART
MACHABERT
CANOVAS
HOURCADE
LERNOUD
DALANCON
VIARD
MERCIER
BECOT
MARECHAL
FREMINET

PRENOM
Jean Claude
J-Pierre
Anthony
Franck
Serge
Patrick
Cyril
Luc
Ewenn
David
Laurent
Christian
Stéphane
Franck
Michel
Frédéric
Francis
Jean Pierre
Kassy
Joél
Ken
Claire
Christophe
William
Cédric
Bryan
Philippe
Suzanne
Thomas
Jean Francois
Julien
Rémi
Dominique
Charlotte
Crystéle
Salomé
Benoit
Nadine
Mélody
Frédéric
Andréa
Denis
Michel
Jules
Lionel
Jean Jacques
Sam
Patrick
Hervé
Patrick
Gérard
Patrick
Charly
Valentin
Jean Luc
Thierry
Cyrille
Jacky
Gaston
Gérard
Jean Pierre
Patrick
Gilbert
Marcel
Paul
Jean Max
Yasmine
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Championnat GIRONDE 2017

CLUB
972 MONTALIVET
961 MONTALIVET
994 MONTALIVET

1581 GIRONDIN

1565 GIRONDIN

1564 GIRONDIN

1000 MONTALIVET

1575 GIRONDIN

1580 GIRONDIN

1569 GIRONDIN

1577 GIRONDIN

1572 GIRONDIN
959 MONTALIVET
991 MONTALIVET
973 MONTALIVET

1562 GIRONDIN

2039 GIRONDIN
974 MONTALIVET

1555 GIRONDIN
989 MONTALIVET
971 MONTALIVET

1579 GIRONDIN

1571 GIRONDIN

1588 GIRONDIN
980 MONTALIVET
958 MONTALIVET

1587 GIRONDIN

1554 GIRONDIN
990 MONTALIVET
993 MONTALIVET

2038 GIRONDIN
976 MONTALIVET
992 MONTALIVET
983 MONTALIVET

1568 GIRONDIN

1576 GIRONDIN

1586 GIRONDIN
975 MONTALIVET

1563 GIRONDIN
965 MONTALIVET
999 MONTALIVET

1578 GIRONDIN

1585 GIRONDIN

1557 GIRONDIN
983 MONTALIVET
978 MONTALIVET

1584 GIRONDIN
995 MONTALIVET

1566 GIRONDIN
988 MONTALIVET
970 MONTALIVET
985 MONTALIVET

2035 GIRONDIN

1556 GIRONDIN
963 MONTALIVET

1583 GIRONDIN
964 MONTALIVET
987 MONTALIVET
967 MONTALIVET

1561 GIRONDIN
986 MONTALIVET

2484 GIRONDIN
998 MONTALIVET

1567 GIRONDIN

1553 GIRONDIN

2420 MONTALIVET
977 MONTALIVET

* Soulac
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*32

29
13

20

14

18
100
100
100

29
100
100

10
22
20
25
100
31
27
100
32
100
100
100
100
16
100
27
11
15
100

100
100
100
32
12
100
25
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
19
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Gd-Crohot
4-

100
29
100

100
100
27
100
10
100
14
34
100
11
21
24
100
17
100
17
22
100

100
23
100
24
15
100
17
31
17
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
26
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Petit-Nice

* 36
100
38
27
17
41

31

30
100
13
26
100
16

18
100

100
39
100
10
35
36
33
29
44
100
46
25
12
23
20
100
100
34
100
42
100
45

100
100
100
100
22

100
100
32

100
40

100
100
100

Montalivet

*35

27
18
30
100
10
33
34
40

29
25

12
41
100
16
20
31
14
21
32
11
100
22
100
100
44
39
100
100
100
100
100
36
100
100
100
38
26
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
28
100
37
100
41
41
44

Montalivet
3-9-17

100
100
12
23
13
25
27
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
23
100
20
100
18
100
100
25
100
100
100
15
100
100
100
100
100
100
22
100
100

10
14
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

127
134
137
138
148
150
151
153
154
156
157
159
164
164
165
166
166
169
173
173
177
184
187
227
235
238
244
247
248
251
256
259
260
271
304
308
310
314
319
322
326
328
332
337
340
341
341
344
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